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CRITERIA 4 

4.2.3 Average number of students per year exposed to learning resource such as 

Laboratories, Animal house & Herbal Garden (in house OR hired) during the 

last five years. 

Year. 
 4.2.3 Number of UG, PG students exposed to Laboratories, Animal 

House & Herbal Garden (in house OR hired) per year based on time 

table and attendance  

2023   Time Table & Attendance - Herbal Garden Visit 

2021   Time Table & Attendance - Herbal Garden Visit 

2020   Time Table & Attendance - Laboratory Visit 

2019   Time Table & Attendance - Laboratory Visit 

2018   Time Table & Attendance - Laboratory Visit 
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4.2.3 Average number of students per year exposed to learning resource such as Laboratories, 

Animal house & Herbal Garden (in house OR hired) during the last five years. 

 

Number of UG Students exposed to learning resource such as Laboratories, Animal House & 

Herbal Garden year-wise during the last five years 

 

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

399 300 486 402 349 

 

Number of PG Students exposed to learning resource such as Laboratories, Animal House & 

Herbal Garden year-wise during the last five years 

 

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

99 87 70 88 102 
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ATTENDANCE SHEET- YEAR
SUB- Hebal Gayen Visit -(Kno your Campus)

TEACHERS NAME- Dr Rajashsi Bhet ,DY Samit Gavade DATE 2lst2
Sr.No.

3

7

12

13

4

16
17

18

19
20

21

22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

Hon. Shri. AnnasahebDangeAyurved Medical College,Ashta.

50

NameofStudent
Ahiwale Aryan Prajan
|Ahuja Mamta Ravindra

Alone ChandaniDlhanpal

Bangar Datta Dnyandev
Barbade Pratik Satish

Bargaje Nilesh Babasaheb

Bhopate NMnidula Abaso

Bhosale Aditi Yuvaraj
Bhosale Sangram Balasaheb
Bhosale Santosh Mohan
Bhoye Gopal Pandurang
Chavan Umesh Dilip
Choudhari SanskrutiRamling
Dawale Devika Balaso

Dawane Kavish Dilip
Deore Janhavi Pradip

DeshmukhYashwant Bharat
Dhavle \Vishal Bhagwat
|Dongare Shankar Sopan
Dorge Siddhi Manoj
Gaikwad Namrata Rajshekhar
Ghogare SakshiSugriv

Ghorpade Sakshi Vikram

|Ghorpade Vaishnavi Shivajirao eaopata
Golande Aditya Anil
Gorad Arati Sanjay

Gorad DhanashriVijay
Jadhav Abhishek Nanasaheb

Jadhav Vaishnavi Manik

Jadhav Vaishnavi Santosh
Jadhavar Dipak Mahadeo
Jangam Aarya Prashant
Joshi RiteshEknath
IKabade Aninudha Hanmant
Kachare Supriya Pandurang

Kadam Vivek Vinayak
Kakde Krantisingh Keshav
Kale Sainath Ginyandev

Kamble Apurva Anant
Kamble Omkar Ashok
Kamerkar Vaishnavi Mahadev

Kanmuse Suyash Rajendra
Kate Kunal Raysing
Kendre Vishal Ramhari
Khade ShrikrushnaVaijinath

Khatke Sakshi Dipak
Khilari Mayuri Sunil
Kirdat AaditiSantosh

Koshti Harshada Ramchandra

Kshirsagar Satyanarayan
Satyabhan

Aabemic Taehag

Sr No.
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NameofStudent
Kulkami AtharvKishor
Kulkarni GayatriRajshekhar

Lengare Lambodar Prakash
Mahamuni Aarya Umeshchandra
Mahore Mohini Prabhakar
Malvi Deepak Ganesh

Mane Ekata Ashok
MohiteYash Ravindra

Mujawar Rubina Niyaj
MujawarRukaiyya Riyaj
MujawarSameer lqbal

Narwade Aniket Bhaurao
Narwade Trisharan Sambhaji
Nevge Sakshi Sharad
Patil Anushka Dhondiram
Patil Pranali Hiraman
Patil Pranali Satappa
Patil Pranjal Nitin
Patil Rohini Sanjay
Patil Sandhya Bhagawan
Patil Suraj Bhalchandra
Pawar Chinmay Sanjeev
Pinjari Prafull Shivaji

Ranaware Deepika Vivek
Rathod Anurag Sadu

Raut Digvijay Surendra
Rukme Anisha Sopan
Sabale Neha Dnyanoba
Sahare Vivek Ganesh
Sambhe Rutvik Tryambakrao
|Samudre Tejas Rajendra
Sargar SarikaTukaram
Satpute Abhishek Mahadev
Satpute Sachin Ramesh
Saykar Nikita Ganesh
Shelake Aditi AliasShravaniJambrao
Shendge Ankita Sachin

Shinde Nikhil Jalinar
Shinde Rushikesh Gajanarn
Sonule KomalVidhyadhar

Suyarmkar Onkar Sanjeevkumar
Talekar Rohan Tukaram
Tamboli Arshiya Bashir
Tavate Prasad Vikas
Tawar Dhananjay Ashok
Trigune Rutuja Annasaheb

Zambare ShubhangiRajendra
Pawar Ratnakar Bhausaheb

Present 36

Sahare Vivek Ganesh

|Solanke Praneel Prataprao
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TEACHERS NAME-) shit) ManC 
TOPIC 

SR.NO. 
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Name of Student 

Saygm Sanyay eshmnd Adt hai Sarsh Pawai 

Uhan ay ade 

Santi Caikw 

Hayhanda i1ne+imak Manish.M BOngae 
Omhr kaYamde 

akhore Aditya p am meghulor 
YoaESH UfnAM PAeg 

Shende 

DAanbat 
LitoP. Moihaico 
saket SuTesh chhattse 
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Shreyo Bhagoan Chovan Bhovan 
Sucval Suni ndaase oy 
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Nstigardha p Dv 
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Diva, Sunil Bicnurkat eb 

Sona Akhm mowur ce 
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DAT: o6lll 2023 

TIME. 2 1S to 4 I5 

Name of Student 

Victya, Mahadex Jam am 
Dya vijay Mali 
Kojal R 'Hasbe 
TahUauhal 

Sanaylatil. 
Paucy Vi KhadER 

GadeSdd ThÍrbole shreya 
Saba shabbir Torga 
iddhi adeep Lnte ehonte 
Pranjal Ninayak PaoaRpapdi 

Sagjevcuai SachioMohie 3Mehit 
Ka'ate Jyotf NO Pay d nrao 

Harshali Namdey Niknaus 
Kadat 

Suhani Ufa4 KatoTe 

aauTi Ananta Romqude Gaus 
AdHSunil 

Khoae Tahtc 
Sheler satshi 
Ashni Tomne 

Kan 
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